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NBHA LA 06  #12

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.618 $2.001 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRE BLAIR 21.360 $2.002

JADE MCGREGOR 21.843 $2.003

FREYA BARROIS 25.127 $2.004 12305 6

HOPE BAVE 27.646 $2.005

BRILEY BEHRNES 32.985 $2.006    

JACE THEARD 33.629 $2.007 12302

TYSON DAVIS 43.873 $2.008 16

RHETT KING 51.038 $2.009 6

ROWAN BABINEAUX 59.020 $2.0010 12352 6

LEVI KING 60.252 $2.0011

TRISTYN THEARD 140.734 $2.0012 12301

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 160.281 $2.0013 16
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Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.849 $290.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 15.890 $174.002 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

AVA NUNEZ 15.949 $116.003

HONOR THY MASTERCOLIE DAVIS 16.0954 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.1445 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1516 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BELLA WINTZ 16.1797    

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.2138 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CHEYANNE MUNDY 16.2249

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.33910 119215 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.380 $258.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.503 $155.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.629 $103.003 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

HALEY MILAZZO F 16.6794 106684 6LORANGER   LA

CRITTERS SUPERFLYTRACEY LANGE 16.6855 101910 6COVINGTON   LA

ELLE SULLIVAN 16.7066 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BROOKSCOLIE DAVIS 16.7967 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.858 $226.001 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.917 $136.002 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

ALYSSA BROWNING 16.931 $91.003

SIERRA DANLEY 16.9344 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

KIM CORE 16.9635 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

ALYSSA MCLIN 16.9806 119429 6LIVINGSTON   LA

DAKOTAH GUILLORY 17.0097

BRAXLYNN PERDUE 17.0168

JASMINE ARABIE 17.0359

TRACY CASLER 17.07610 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 17.14111 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.34412 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BREA ELLWANGER 17.361 $195.001 109659 6AMITE   LA
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JENNA MATHERNE 17.368 $117.002

RAMSEY NELSON 17.394 $78.003 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ROSE WHITE 17.4174 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 17.5055 72730 6ANGIE   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 17.5276 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 17.5427 103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.5488 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

SHALYNN FERRARA 17.5739 93023 6AMITE   LA

HILLARY MCGREGOR 17.60910 99214 6KENTWOOD   LA

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.61311 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

ABBY CLELLAND 17.73712

MILLIE BANKSTON 17.77013 13058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.78314 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.015 $163.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GABRIELLE PENTON 18.383 $98.002

JILL HUNT 18.385 $65.003 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

RILEY MILAZZO 18.4494

SHANNON BARROIS 18.4975

GATOREMRIE BERRY 18.6166

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.9437 102932 6LORANGER   LA

SANDRA MORALES 19.0038 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 19.0419 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

REQUESTADUALSTREAKINTRACEY LANGE 19.13610 101910 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 19.60511 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

COSMIC FIREWATERSCARLET BRANTLEY 19.65512 102932 6LORANGER   LA

VICTORIA LOCASCIO 19.83213    

DAISYHALLIE LOCASCIO 19.92814    

CINDYHALLIE LOCASCIO 20.73015    

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 21.92016 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 916.18484897 6BRUCE   MS

LESLIE STRICKLAND 916.428114647 6COVINGTON   LA

CASEY LAICHE 916.50870612 6DESTREHAN   LA

AVA BELL 916.529101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ANARCHYHAILEY STEPHENS 916.690102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MACY HURST 916.89196329 6ROSELAND   LA

KELSEY BITTER 917.08766649 6FOLSOM   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 917.260119557 6KENTWOOD   LA
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ANGELA CHRISTIANA 917.53476498 6BUSH   LA

ASHLEY RAY 917.553118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

GABRIELLE FINN 917.62073061 6AMITE   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 917.6879360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

PAULA ALARIO 917.9179365 6FOLSOM   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 918.37133457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 919.054117807 6SLIDELL   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 924.277119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RILEY BERGERON 999.000110385 6KENNER   LA

CONNELLY BLACKWELL 999.000   

ROSE VIVIENNE BURAS 999.000119215 6

ZOOMNATALIE STEPHENS 999.000102697 6COVINGTON   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.890 $24.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 16.963 $17.001 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

TRACY CASLER 17.0762 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.417 $14.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 18.385 $11.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 917.6879360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

PAULA ALARIO 917.9179365 6FOLSOM   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AVA NUNEZ 15.949 $50.001

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.145 $33.002 119215 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1513 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CHEYANNE MUNDY 16.2244

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.629 $42.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.648 $28.002 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

HALEY MILAZZO F 16.6793 106684 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALYSSA MCLIN 16.980 $33.001 119429 6LIVINGSTON   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.344 $22.002 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.3943 115432 6MARRERO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 17.542 $25.001 103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.548 $17.002 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

ROSE VIVIENNE BURAS 17.6373 119215 6

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.7834 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GABRIELLE PENTON 18.268 $17.001

RILEY MILAZZO 18.449 $11.002

PEPPEREMRIE BERRY 18.4873

DAISYHALLIE LOCASCIO 19.9284    

CINDYHALLIE LOCASCIO 20.7305    

KENNYATLEY BANKSTON 21.1706 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 21.9207 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

BRE BLAIR 22.5898

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 31.2719 121465 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 916.18484897 6BRUCE   MS

AVA BELL 916.529101725 6COVINGTON   LA
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CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 919.054117807 6SLIDELL   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 924.277119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 999.000

RILEY BERGERON 999.000110385 6KENNER   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.849 $47.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

BELLA WINTZ 16.179 $31.002    

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5033 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ELLE SULLIVAN 16.7064 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.858 $28.001 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

BREA ELLWANGER 17.361 $19.002 109659 6AMITE   LA

JENNA MATHERNE 17.3683

AMANDA JARRELL 17.5274 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.015 $19.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.943 $12.002 102932 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASEY LAICHE 916.50870612 6DESTREHAN   LA

ANARCHYHAILEY STEPHENS 916.690102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ZOOMNATALIE STEPHENS 999.000102697 6COVINGTON   LA
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.8491 588932 6BUSH   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 15.8902 44 6SANDY HOOK   MS

HONOR THY MASTERCOLIE DAVIS 16.0953 318905 6COVINGTON   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.1444 281196 6COVINGTON   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1515 1106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.2136 72730 6ANGIE   LA

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.3397 119215 6

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.3801 572730 6ANGIE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5032 4104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.6293 3119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

ELLE SULLIVAN 16.7064 288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BROOKSCOLIE DAVIS 16.7965 118905 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.8581 589402 6COVINGTON   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.9172 455084 6SUMRALL   MS

SIERRA DANLEY 16.9343 388747 6FOLSOM   LA

KIM CORE 16.9634 249625 6FOLSOM   LA

ALYSSA MCLIN 16.9805 1119429 6LIVINGSTON   LA

TRACY CASLER 17.0766 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 17.1417 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.3448 119427 6HOLDEN   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BREA ELLWANGER 17.3611 5109659 6AMITE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.3942 4115432 6MARRERO   LA

ROSE WHITE 17.4173 39356 6WESTWEGO   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 17.5054 272730 6ANGIE   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 17.5275 157432 6COVINGTON   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 17.5426 103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.5487 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 17.7708 13058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.0151 5102932 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 18.3852 42384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 19.0033 35784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 21.9204 2119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.8901 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 16.9631 549625 6FOLSOM   LA

TRACY CASLER 17.0762 447260 6FOLSOM   LA
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4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.4171 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 18.3851 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.1451 5119215 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1512 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.6293 3119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.6481 5119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALYSSA MCLIN 16.9802 4119429 6LIVINGSTON   LA
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.3441 5119427 6HOLDEN   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.3942 4115432 6MARRERO   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 17.5423 3103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.5484 2119528 6COVINGTON   LA

ROSE VIVIENNE BURAS 17.6375 1119215 6

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KENNYATLEY BANKSTON 21.1701 5119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 21.9202 4119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 31.2713 3121465 6
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